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Monday - Holly Forest School 

-Music Workshop 

Tuesday - Class Photos 

Wednesday - Year 4 Swimming 

-Dance Club Performance 

Thursday - Ash Forest School 

 - FOHS School Disco 

Friday - Chestnut Forest School 

- Rocksteady Concert 

- LAST DAY OF TERM 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Leah 

Jay 

Thea 

Emily 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today.  

 Thomas  Elsie 

 Freddie W  Isla C 

 Lucy  Verena 

  

Chestnut Ruby Jo 

Holly Sebastian 

Ash Alyssia 

Beech Lewis 

Birch Jimmy 

Willow Lily F 

This half term’s Value is……Responsibility  

 

On Tuesday 1st April we will be  

having class photos taken! Please make sure 

you send your children to school in their correct 

uniform and looking as smart as possible.  

Thank you 

         PERFORMANCE TIME 

Next week we will be treated to 2 fantastic shows!!! 

First of all our Dance Club pupils will be putting on a show 

for their families during their final club of term this  

Wednesday, then our Rocksteady pupils will be putting on a show Friday  

morning at 10am for pupils and their families! We know they have all been 

working very hard this term and that they will  

all do amazingly! Please join us in wishing  

them luck! 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied 

over the Easter Holidays, please 

have a look for any missing items 

over the next week. There are 

many items in there, all of which 

are un-named.  

Dodgeball Dodgers 
A huge well done to our Dodgeball teams who took part in 

a tournament on Monday. Our Year 6 team came 1st in 

their competition and were undefeated and our Year 5 

team came 4th in their competition! An amazing effort 

from both teams!!!! 
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SPRING TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 Dance Club Performance 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 FOHS School Disco 

Friday 4th April 2025 Rocksteady Concert 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

Friday 2nd May 2025 TBC: Year 3/4 Hever Castle  

Friday 9th May 2025 FOHS Family Quiz 

19th - 23rd May 2025 Year 6 IOW Residential Trip 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Saturday 5th July 2025 FOHS School Summer Fair 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


